Water Creek, North: House of Waman Waghmare.

1 16.01.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

17.01.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.34,700/-
(Rupees Thirty
Four Thousand
Seven Hundred

Only)

Rs.3,47,000/-
(Rupees Three

Lacs Forty
Seven

Thousand
Only)

11.01.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.5,22,321.50
(Rupees Five Lakh

Twenty Two
Thousand Three

Hundred Twenty One
and Fifty Paisa Only)

30/04/202420/06/2023
1) Vitthal Balkrushan

Mirkute,
2) Shanti Vitthal Mirkute

47609440000332

Date: 31.12.2024, Place: Raigad, Mumbai Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Maratha Colony Branch, Krishna Kunj, Ground